
11/10/2014 - Grand Hall - Pro 1 Preliminaire - A4
CLASSEMENT - 11 - Prix AL'Sportswear - Etape 1

DRE-PRI-IND-RG - Printed on / Imprimé le 11/10/2014 15:28:22

Master Pro de Dressage - Pro 1
Le Mans du 10 au 12 octobre 2014

Judge / Juge M : SALEH RAPHAELJudge / Juge C : DAUBAN ANNICK

Judge / Juge E : ROUDIER JEAN-MICHEL

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.

N° Judge / Juges

E C B

Total
Perc.Rk

MH Collect.

Judge / Juge H : TRIMBORN SANDRINE

Judge / Juge B : MARKOWSKI WOJTEK

67.73867.976 69.762
212.0(2) (3) (1)

LIAISON*ENE-HN9 Pauline VANLANDEGHEM 1446.51
HAN / ALEZAN / 14 / M /  by LONDONDERRY and GRALSBURG FM by GRALSWACHTER - ECOLE NATIONALE D'EQUITAT

67.619

(2)

71.310

(1)
68.881

250 €

%% % % % %

67.97668.095 65.000
207.5(1) (2) (6)

GOTCHA13 Corentin POTTIER 1427.52
HAN / BAI / 12 / H /  by GOETHE and CORA by CALYPSO II - HERVE POTTIER

67.857

(1)

70.952

(2)
67.976

190 €

%% % % % %

68.81067.619 65.119
203.0(3) (1) (4)

BENNETON18 Gilles SIAUVE 1413.03
KWPN / BAI F. / 8 / H /  by LINGH and PURDY by FERRO - GILLES SIAUVE

66.310

(3)

68.571

(3)
67.286

150 €

%% % % % %

65.23864.167 68.095
204.5(10) (6) (2)

UPTON3 Jessica AMOUR 1379.04
KWPN / ALEZAN / 13 / M /  by DEMOCRAAT and KAVIOLA by WELLINGTON - JESSICA AMOUR

65.714

(4)

65.119

(11)
65.667

120 €

%% % % % %

66.78666.310 65.595
199.5(4) (4) (3)

LONDON 2915 Stephane GUERLAIN 1376.05
HAN / BAI / 12 / H /  by LE PRIMEUR and WAKONDA by WARKANT - STEPHANE GUERLAIN

62.619

(10)

66.310

(6)
65.524

100 €

%% % % % %

65.59564.643 64.881
199.5(8) (5) (7)

VOCKACARA DN8 Alexandra DILLIERE 1369.06
KWPN / BAI / 12 / M /  by OBSESSION and OCKACARA J by ANIMO - SOPHIE DILLIERE

65.238

(5)

65.595

(8)
65.190

80 €

%% % % % %

64.16765.714 62.143
197.5(6) (8) (13)

LOUBEGUM6 Marine SUBILEAU 1357.07
SFA / ALEZAN / 15 / H /  by QREDO DE PAULSTRA*HN and TIVA DU MOULIN by SAMUEL - VALERIE SALLES

64.405

(8)

66.667

(4)
64.619

60 €

%% % % % %

63.92964.524 64.286
197.5(9) (9) (8)

RONAN KEATING*ENE-HN14 Fabien GODELLE 1353.08
HAN / BAI / 14 / H /  by RAVALLO and CALLAS by CAVALIER - INSTITUT FRANCAIS DU CHEVAL ET DE L'EQUITAT

64.524

(7)

64.881

(12)
64.429

 

%% % % % %

65.11964.762 63.333
198.5(7) (7) (12)

SOHNLEIN SPEZIAL19 Virginie MATHYS 1349.09
HAN / BAI / 10 / H /  by SHAKESPEARE IN LOVE and ROSINA by RABINO - LISTE ROUGE

64.762

(6)

63.214

(13)
64.238

 

%% % % % %

63.33365.833 63.810
196.0(5) (10) (9)

FABULOUS12 Carole PAOLETTI 1348.010
WESTF / NOIPAN / 12 / H /  by FUTURE and NIKYTA by ZEOLIET - CAROLE PAOLETTI

61.429

(12)

66.548

(5)
64.190

 

%% % % % %

Data Handling and Timing : www.worldsporttiming.com Page 1Official Website: pole-europeen-du-cheval.com(*)=Team / Equipe



Judge / Juge M : SALEH RAPHAELJudge / Juge C : DAUBAN ANNICK

Judge / Juge E : ROUDIER JEAN-MICHEL

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.

N° Judge / Juges

E C B

Total
Perc.Rk

MH Collect.

Judge / Juge H : TRIMBORN SANDRINE

Judge / Juge B : MARKOWSKI WOJTEK

61.19064.167 65.119
193.0(10) (14) (4)

ROSALIE DE CHARRY20 Jean Francois COMBECAVE 1335.011
HAN / NOIPAN / 9 / F /  by ROTSPON and LUNA by LANCIER - MYRTHA HERETH

61.786

(11)

65.595

(8)
63.571

 

%% % % % %

62.61961.548 63.452
196.0(13) (13) (11)

FAIRY TALE5 Guillaume LIMOUSIN 1321.512
HAN / NOIR / 12 / F /  by FERRO and ROMANZE by RUBINSTEIN - SABINE LIMOUSIN

60.833

(15)

66.190

(7)
62.929

 

%% % % % %

63.21463.571 61.190
193.5(12) (11) (14)

UNION4 Marie Emilie BRETENOUX 1310.513
KWPN / NOIPAN / 13 / H /  by OO SEVEN and MARY by GIORGIO - MARIE-EMILIE BRETENOUX

61.429

(12)

62.619

(15)
62.405

 

%% % % % %

60.95261.190 60.714
190.0(14) (16) (16)

AVEGER1 Severine SAINT LEGER 1308.514
WESTF / ALEZAN / 15 / H /  by ALVARETTO and LUNA LUNA by LANCER II - ALAIN MEYER

63.095

(9)

65.595

(8)
62.310

 

%% % % % %

61.19059.048 63.571
189.5(15) (14) (10)

OCEANE DE BELLEFOND11 Didier FERRER 1292.515
SFA / BAI / 12 / F /  by SUBIS*HN and ULOLGA by LEUWEN - CHANTAL GILET

60.952

(14)

62.976

(14)
61.548

 

%% % % % %

62.85758.929 58.810
191.5(16) (12) (18)

DOOLITTLE16 Fabrice ZAFOUR 1269.016
HAN / NOIPAN / 8 / H /  by DON FREDERICO and LA ROSA by LAURIES CRUSADOR - PATRICK-LOUIS VUITTON

60.833

(15)

60.714

(16)
60.429

 

%% % % % %

59.76258.810 60.833
179.5(17) (17) (15)

VARCO DU LOING7 Aurelie RIEDWEG 1243.017
KWPN / NOIR / 12 / H /  by GRIBALDI and EXCITY by VARIANT - JULIETTE BARDET

60.595

(17)

55.952

(17)
59.190

 

%% % % % %

56.31057.857 60.357
177.5(18) (18) (17)

UNICITE N10 Anne Laure SERGENT 1208.518
KWPN / ALEZAN / 13 / H /  by GRIBALDI and LAMOLGA V by VOLTAIRE - ANNE-LAURE MICHATZ

57.619

(18)

55.595

(18)
57.548

 

%% % % % %

Signature Jury:

Total Prize Money : 950 €PARTANTS20 CLASSES7

WADIMSARAH CASANOVA RET - Abandon2
BINKYALEXANDRA DILLIERE RET - Abandon17

Data Handling and Timing : www.worldsporttiming.com Page 2Official Website: pole-europeen-du-cheval.com(*)=Team / Equipe


